
S2 E13
J3N X Playlist
Dec 16, 2021

I Think About Her - The Forgotten Rebels https://songwhip.com/theforgottenrebels

Screamin Fist - The Viletones
https://songwhip.com/viletones/screamin-fist

Bullet Proof Nothing - Simply Saucer https://songwhip.com/simply-saucer/bulletproofnothing

Too Much Money - Automatic https://songwhip.com/automatic/too-much-money

Where's Your Head At - Basement Jaxx
https://songwhip.com/basement-jaxx/wheres-your-head-at

Rock Steady - Aretha Franklin https://songwhip.com/aretha-franklin/rock-steady

Your Song - Leo Nocontelli https://songwhip.com/leonocentelli/your-song

Country Roads - Toots and the Maytals
https://songwhip.com/toots-and-the-maytals/takemehomecountryroads

Pressure Drop - The Clash https://songwhip.com/the-clash/pressuredrop

Mother - IDLES https://songwhip.com/idles/mother

T.V. Eye - Iggy Pop + The Stooges https://songwhip.com/the-stooges/tv-eye

Ocean Man - Ween https://songwhip.com/ween/ocean-man

Animal - Pearl Jam https://songwhip.com/pearl-jam/animalremastered

I Stay Away - Alice In Chains https://songwhip.com/aliceinchains/i-stay-away

Bring It On - Gomez https://songwhip.com/gomez/bringiton
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